
 
FOBS Committee Meeting – Thursday 7th October 2021 

 

AGENDA 

 

1. Apologies for absence. 

 

2. Approval of previous minutes of meeting held on Monday 8th September. 

 

3. Introduction of attendees. 

 

4. Financial update. 

 

5. Feedback of FOBS events and products since previous meeting: 

 

a. Lottery     Alex   Ongoing  

b. Welcome Picnic    TBC   Thursday 16th September 

c. Pizza Event    Emily   Friday 24th September 

 

  

6. Future FOBS events and dates for discussion: 

 

a. Foreign Currency    Vicky S  Ongoing 

b. Hats and Caps    Ash   Ongoing 

c. Grants/EBay    Rachel   Ongoing 

d. Nearly New/Online Uniform  Jo/Talitha  Ongoing 

e. Jumble Sales    Louise   TBC 

f. Bisley Wildlife Calendar  Alex   August Onwards 
g. Disco     Rachel?  Friday 15th October? 

h. Bisley Joke Book    Carla   Monday 18th October 

i. Happy Bags    Alex   Thursday 21st October 

j. Mufti for FOBS/Crazy Hair Day TBC   Thursday 21st October 

k. Pumpkin Trail    Sarah   Sunday 31st October  

l. Year 6 Cake Sale    TBC   Friday 5th November 

m. AGM/Election of Committee Roles Alex/Sarah  Thursday 18th November  

n. Mufti for Secret Santa   TBC   Friday 19th November 

o. Secret Santa Shop   TBC   Friday 3rd December  

p. Woking Pantomime   Ash   Thursday 16th December  

q. Afternoon Tea with Santa  TBC   December TBC 

r. Christmas Fair    TBC    December 

s. Christmas Cards    Talitha  December 

 

   

7. Times and dates of future meetings 

 

8. Any other business. 


